


Hcp Hcp22 BR THAI POLO

Hcp HcpFAST FISH TNL

0

0

5

1

6

Claude Haberer

William Zhao

Pedro F. Llorente

Julian Lancia

Winson Rao

Li Yanyang

Fernando Erreguerena

Rodrigo Bauzada

Aron Harilela

Lea Siboni

Max Urani

Hissam Hyder

Luciano Tattoni

Matthieu Beaulac

Baltazar Jauretche

Juan Pedro Girou

Total 

0

0

2

3

5Total 

0

0

2

4

6Total 

0

0

2

3

5Total 



SEMIS

02/03/2024
15:00 hrs

FINAL

16:15 hrs

A

C

B

D

2

1

DATE FIELD GAMES

VS

VS

08:30 hrs

09:30 hrs

Losser A vs B

Winner A vs B

Losser C vs D

Winner C vs B

2

1

VS

VS

TIME

03/03/2024



Thai Polo Cup 2nd Edition

General Rules: 4 Teams. In case a game ends tied we will play an extra chukker and if we still don't 
have a winner we will decide by Penalties.

Penalties: 1 player per team. 2 shots per team, 40 yards and 60 yards. After the �rst round of 
penalties still tide they will continue with 60 yards penalties until someone wins.

Duration: 2nd and 3rd of March 2024

Handicap Limits: 4-6 Goals

No of Chukkers: 4

Type of Tournament: Handicap ( AAP)

Umpire: The Tournament will be umpired by Mariano Iturrioz, adhering to the AAP rules.

Disciplinary Committee: The players in the tournament will play under the disciplinary comitee of 
the "Thai Polo Club".

Development of the Tournament: In the case of adverse weather conditions or other problems as 
the tournament develops. The tournament committee together with the team captains will look 
for the best alternative. We will take the last result as o�cial result.

Manuel Cereceda
Polo Manager


