

4-6 Goals













## **Teams**

22 BR	Нср
Claude Haberer	0
William Zhao	0
Pedro F. Llorente	5
Julian Lancia	1
Total	6

THAI POLO	Нср
Luciano Tattoni	0
Matthieu Beaulac	0
Baltazar Jauretche	2
Juan Pedro Girou	3
Total	5

FAST FISH	Нср
Winson Rao	0
Li Yanyang	0
Fernando Erreguerena	2
Rodrigo Bauzada	3
Total	5

TNL	Нср
Aron Harilela	0
Lea Siboni	0
Max Urani	2
Hissam Hyder	4
Total	6







## **Fixture**

DATE FIELD TIME	GAMES
-----------------	-------

SEMIS					
02/03/2024	2	15:00 hrs	А	VS	В
02/03/2024	1	16:15 hrs	С	VS	D

FINAL					
03/03/2024	2	08:30 hrs	Losser A vs B	VS	Losser C vs D
03/03/2024	1	09:30 hrs	Winner A vs B	VS	Winner C vs B













## **General Rules**

## Thai Polo Cup 2nd Edition

*General Rules:* 4 Teams. In case a game ends tied we will play an extra chukker and if we still don't have a winner we will decide by Penalties.

**Penalties:** 1 player per team. 2 shots per team, 40 yards and 60 yards. After the first round of penalties still tide they will continue with 60 yards penalties until someone wins.

Duration: 2nd and 3rd of March 2024

**Handicap Limits:** 4-6 Goals

No of Chukkers: 4

*Type of Tournament:* Handicap (AAP)

*Umpire:* The Tournament will be umpired by Mariano Iturrioz, adhering to the AAP rules.

*Disciplinary Committee:* The players in the tournament will play under the disciplinary comitee of the "Thai Polo Club".

**Development of the Tournament:** In the case of adverse weather conditions or other problems as the tournament develops. The tournament committee together with the team captains will look for the best alternative. We will take the last result as oficial result.

Manuel Cereceda Polo Manager